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Alphabetical for David 12th November 2013

RS  = Rucksack (check­in)
SB  = Shoulder Bag Last Minute Checks
ET  = Etui Visa, Mastercard, PostCard, Maestro
W  = Wearing Swiss ID

2254 Swiss Passport
RS 1554 Rucksack (incl chains and locks) Halb Tax
SB 1094 Shoulder Bag Wallet & Money Belt

Body Bag
RS 28 Adapter Driving Licence
SB 16 Address Book Glasses
W 466 Anorak (nylon, red) Handy
RS 48 Beakers x 2 Tickets & Paperwork
RS 276 Binoculars
SB 456 Book – Lonely Planet Peru Grand Total = 13232
SB 194 Book – Novel
SB 218 Camera
RS 44 Charger (Camera) W 756 Plimsolls
RS 84 Charger (Handy) RS 136 Pyjama Bottoms
RS 52 Charger (iPad) RS 20 Rubbish Bag 35 Lit
RS 22 Cigarette Lighter ET ET Shampoo (30 ml)
SB 16 Comb W 302 Shirt Hiking Long­sleeved­Grey­Green
ET ET Comb RS 184 Shirt Hiking Short­sleeved­Red
RS 54 Compass RS 186 Shorts Beige
SB 52 Diary RS 138 Silk Sleeping Bag
SB 12 Driving Licence ET ET Soap
SB 20 Ear Plugs RS 38 Socks Brown
RS 408 Etui RS 36 Socks Grey
SB 8 Eye Shade W 38 Socks Patterned
ET ET Flannel SB 162 Spanish Dictionary
ET ET Floss SB 58 Spanish Phrase Book
W 352 Gilet (Fixit) RS 38 Straps
W 38 Glasses ET ET Sun Cream
SB 32 Glasses (spare) RS 88 Sun Hat
RS 46 Gloves (black, thin) RS 84 Sunglasses
RS 74 Gloves (Over) RS 142 Swimming Costume
W 14 Handkerchief RS 216 T­shirt Red Odlo
RS 14 Handkerchief (1) RS 504 Tevas
RS 106 Handkerchiefs Paper (4 Pkt) RS 58 Toilet Paper
SB 106 Handy (Colin's) SB 40 Toothbrush + Toothpaste
RS 38 Headband RS 60 Torch
SB 52 ID Card, Credit Cards, Halb Tax RS 86 Towel
ET ET Insect Bite Ointment RS 518 Trousers Beige
SB 428 iPad W 452 Trousers Black + Belt
RS 250 Jacket Windproof Red RS 384 Umbrella
ET ET Lip Salve RS 88 Underpants – Merino
RS 334 Lock and Chain W 62 Underpants Cotton
SB 58 Log Book RS 62 Underpants Cotton
RS 176 Long Johns W 106 Vest Cotton
RS 30 Magnifying Glass RS 158 Vest Long­sleeved “thermal” blue
SB 62 Map (Peru) RS 232 Vest Long­sleeved “thermal” grey
SB ? Misc Papers + Tickets RS 140 Vest Short­sleeved “thermal” blue
ET ET Mosquito Repellent W ? Wallet & Money Belt
RS 222 Over­trousers (nylon) RS 80 Water Bottle
SB 46 Passport RS 32 Whistle
W ? Pencil
RS 60 Penknife Black



Peru – Nov/Dec 2013 File = 2013b­peru/equipment/packListDavidPeru.ods

Bag Contents On­Tour for David 12th November 2013

RS  = Rucksack (check­in) 3130 Shoulder Bag
SB  = Shoulder Bag SB 1094 Shoulder Bag
ET  = Etui
W  = Wearing SB 16 Address Book

SB 456 Book – Lonely Planet Peru
7628 Rucksack (weight measured = 8500) SB 194 Book – Novel

RS 1554 Rucksack (incl chains and locks) SB 218 Camera
SB 16 Comb

RS 28 Adapter SB 52 Diary
RS 48 Beakers x 2 SB 12 Driving Licence
RS 276 Binoculars SB 20 Ear Plugs
RS 44 Charger (Camera) SB 8 Eye Shade
RS 84 Charger (Handy) SB 32 Glasses (spare)
RS 52 Charger (iPad) SB 106 Handy (Colin's)
RS 22 Cigarette Lighter SB 52 ID Card, Credit Cards, Halb Tax
RS 54 Compass SB 428 iPad
RS 408 Etui SB 58 Log Book
RS 46 Gloves (black, thin) SB 62 Map (Peru)
RS 74 Gloves (Over) SB ? Misc Papers + Tickets
RS 14 Handkerchief (1) SB 46 Passport
RS 106 Handkerchiefs Paper (4 Pkt) SB 162 Spanish Dictionary
RS 38 Headband SB 58 Spanish Phrase Book
RS 250 Jacket Windproof Red SB 40 Toothbrush + Toothpaste
RS 334 Lock and Chain
RS 176 Long Johns RS 408 Etui (ET)
RS 30 Magnifying Glass ET ET Comb
RS 222 Over­trousers (nylon) ET ET Flannel
RS 60 Penknife Black ET ET Floss
RS 136 Pyjama Bottoms ET ET Insect Bite Ointment
RS 20 Rubbish Bag 35 Lit ET ET Lip Salve
RS 184 Shirt Hiking Short­sleeved­Red ET ET Mosquito Repellent
RS 186 Shorts Beige ET ET Shampoo (30 ml)
RS 138 Silk Sleeping Bag ET ET Soap
RS 38 Socks Brown ET ET Sun Cream
RS 36 Socks Grey
RS 38 Straps W 2480 Wear
RS 88 Sun Hat W 466 Anorak (nylon, red)
RS 84 Sunglasses W 352 Gilet (Fixit)
RS 142 Swimming Costume W 38 Glasses
RS 216 T­shirt Red Odlo W 14 Handkerchief
RS 504 Tevas W ? Pencil
RS 58 Toilet Paper W 756 Plimsolls
RS 60 Torch W 302 Shirt Hiking Long­sleeved­Grey­Green
RS 86 Towel W 38 Socks Patterned
RS 518 Trousers Beige W 452 Trousers Black + Belt
RS 384 Umbrella W 62 Underpants Cotton
RS 88 Underpants – Merino W 106 Vest Cotton
RS 62 Underpants Cotton W ? Wallet & Money Belt
RS 158 Vest Long­sleeved “thermal” blue
RS 232 Vest Long­sleeved “thermal” grey
RS 140 Vest Short­sleeved “thermal” blue
RS 80 Water Bottle
RS 32 Whistle


